Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
E2FM-X1R5D1-M1J 0.3M
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number e2fm-x1r5d1-m1j-03m
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name E2FM-X1R5D1-M1J 0.3M
Description Proximity sensor, inductive, stainless steel face &
body, long body, M8, shielded, 1.5 mm, DC, 2-wire, NO,
M12 with 0.3 m pigtail, pin arrangement 3: 0V 4:+V
ETIM Class EC002714
EAN 4547648307901.0
Group GE
Fam GEX
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8536501590.0
OC Code E2FM0012G
Second Item Number E2FMX1R5D1M1J03M
Category Inny Czujnik Zbliżeniowy
Stat Fam ABCA
Stat Fam description E2FM
Publication sort 4EBF1
Primary Package Length 95
Primary Package Width 93
Primary Package Depth 63
Dimensions 95mm x 93mm x 63mm
Primary Package Weight 56.5 g